4.Felsencup fur U12 / D2
Junioren

Presenter: Turbine Halle
Date: 28.06.2015, Start: 09:30

Event Location: Felsen, Saaleblick 11/12, 06114 Halle

Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 15 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

—_

Lok Leipzig

Schonebecker SC

SG Leipzig-Bienitz

Alw]|N

Turbine Halle Blau

Preliminary Round

SV Lok Engelsdorf

Rotation Halle

5
6
7 | SV Stalfurt 09
8

Turbine Halle Tiirkis

Live Results

111 09:30 |A [Schonebecker SC Turbine Halle Blau 0 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
212 09:30 |A Lok Leipzig SG Leipzig-Bienitz 0 1. | Lok Leipzig 3: 0 3 7
311 09:44 |B |Rotation Halle Turbine Halle Tiirkis 1 2.| Schonebecker SC 2: 1 1 5
4 |2 09:44 |B [SV Lok Engelsdorf SV Stalfurt 09 1 3. | Turbine Halle Blau 3: 3 o| 4
511 09:58 |A [Schonebecker SC Lok Leipzig : 0 4.]SG Leipzig-Bienitz 2: 6| 4 O
6|2 09:58 |A |SG Leipzig-Bienitz Turbine Halle Blau : 3

717 1012 [5 |Rotaton Halle S Lok Englsdort S| e
8 |2 10:12 B [SV Stalfurt 09 Turbine Halle Tirkis 5 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
911 10:26 [A | Turbine Halle Blau Lok Leipzig 2 1.|SV Lok Engelsdorf 6: 2 4 7
10| 2 10:26 [A |SG Leipzig-Bienitz Schonebecker SC 2 2. | Turbine Halle Ttrkis 7: 3 4 6
11 (1 10:40 (B |Turbine Halle Tiirkis SV Lok Engelsdorf 2 3. [ SV Stalfurt 09 2: 6| 4| 2
1212 10:40 (B |SV Stalifurt 09 Rotation Halle 0 4. [ Rotation Halle 0: 4| -4 1

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.us/showit.php?id=1430513434
https://tournej.us/showit.php?id=1430513434

Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10:57

10:57

11:14

11:14

11:31

11:31

11:48

12:05

4.Felsencup fur U12 / D2

3rd Group A

Turbine Halle Blau

4th Group A

SG Leipzig-Bienitz

1st Group A

Lok Leipzig

2nd Group A
Schonebecker SC

Loser 3rd Semifinal (place

Rotation Halle

Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac

Turbine Halle Blau

Loser 1st Semifinal

Turbine Halle Tirkis

Winner 1st Semifinal

Lok Leipzig

Junioren

4th Group B

Rotation Halle

3rd Group B
SV Stalfurt 09
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2nd Group B

Turbine Halle Tiirkis

1st Group B
SV Lok Engelsdorf

Loser 4th Semifinal (place

SG Leipzig-Bienitz

Winner 4th Semifinal (plac
SV Stalfurt 09

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Schonebecker SC

Winner 2nd Semifinal

SV Lok Engelsdorf

Final Round

1.

SV Lok Engelsdorf

Lok Leipzig

Turbine Halle Tirkis

Schonebecker SC

Turbine Halle Blau

SV Stalfurt 09

Rotation Halle

SG Leipzig-Bienitz
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